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“HOW TO GET A GREEN PLACARD” Training Classes 
All classes are held in the EMD Training Room located at 

10590 Armstrong Ave, Conference Room B, unless otherwise noted. 
Please call Trena Burt at (916) 875-8440 for reservations. 

 
 

DATE TIME LOCATION LANGUAGE 

Wednesday, January 21, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Spanish 

Tuesday, January 20, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 

Wednesday, February 11, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Cantonese 

Thursday, February 5, 2015 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 

Wednesday, March 4, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 

Wednesday, March 25, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Spanish 

Wednesday, April 29, 2015 8: 30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Cantonese 

Wednesday, April 8, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 

Wednesday, May 6, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Spanish 

Wednesday, May 20, 2015 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 

Wednesday, June 6, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 

Wednesday, June 17, 2015 8: 30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Cantonese 

Wednesday, July 22, 2015 8: 30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Spanish 

Tuesday, July 14, 2015 8: 30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 

Thursday, August 20, 2015 8: 30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Cantonese 

Wednesday, August 19, 2015 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 

Thursday, September 3, 2015 8: 30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Spanish 

Tuesday, September 22, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 
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Wednesday, October 21, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B English 

Thursday, October 29, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Cantonese 

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Spanish 

Wednesday, November 18, 2015 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 

Tuesday, December 1, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  Cantonese 

Tuesday, December 8, 2015 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. EMD Conference Room B  English 
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